
 

 

 

Contemporary Curating Rethink: In the Context of Asia and Beyond 
Venue：Taipei Fine Arts Museum, Auditorium  

Date: October 11-13, 2019 

Date / Time October 11 (Fri.) October 12 (Sat.) October 13 (Sun.) 

 

Transdisciplinary Curating, 

 the Institution of Art, and 

the Educational Turn 

Cross-regional / Cross-cultural 

Curating and Geopolitics 

Curatorial Practice and the 

Construction of Art History 

13:00-14:00 

Keynote Speech 

Welcome  

Lin Ping (Director of Taipei 

Fine Arts Museum) 

Lin Mun-Lee (Chairman of 

National Culture and Arts 

Foundation) 

 

 

 

Keynote Speaker: 

David Teh 

 

Moderator/Respondent: 

Hsu Fang-Tze 

 

 

 

Keynote Speaker: 

Pi Li 

 

Moderator/Respondent: 

Guo Jau-Lan 
Keynote Speaker: 

Raqs Media Collective 

 

Moderator/Respondent: 

Lin Hong-John 

14:00-14:20 Break 

14:20-15:20 

 

Moderator: Lai Yi-Hsin 

Speaker 1: ruangrupa 

Speaker 2: Jo Hsiao 

Moderator: Nobuo Takamori 

Speaker 1：Manray Hsu 

Speaker 2：Zoe Butt 

Moderator: Tsai Ming-Jun 

Speake 1: Yoann Gourmel 

Speaker 2: Chou Yu-Ling 

15:20-15:50 Tea Break 

15:50-16:50 

 

Speaker 3: 

Kenjiro Hosaka 

Speaker 4: 

Hsieh Feng-Rong 

Speaker 3: 

 Lu Pei-Yi 

Speaker 4:  

Francis Maravillas 

Speaker 3:  

Raimundas Malašauskas 

Speaker 4:  

Eileen Legaspi Ramirez 

16:50-17:00  Break 

17:00-18:00 

Roundtable 

Discussion 

Moderators: 

Lai Yi-Hsin, Lin Hong-John 

Speakers: 

Raqs Media Collective 

ruangrupa 

Jo Hsiao 

Kenjiro Hosaka 

Hsieh Feng-Rong 

Moderators:  

Nobuo Takamori, Hsu Fang-Tze 

Speakers: 

David Teh 

Manray Hsu 

Zoe Butt 

Lu Pei-Yi 

Francis Maravillas 

Moderators: 

Tsai Ming-Jun, Guo Jau-Lan 

Speakers： 

Pi Li 

Yoann Gourmel 

Chou Yu-Ling 

Raimundas Malašauskas 

Eileen Legaspi Ramirez 

 Conclusion 

 


